Production Worksheet

Wilcom TrueSizer
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Design: 1S466414801L-venezuela-flag-map ( Cap )( flat )NT
Tile:  1S466414801L-venezuela-flag-map ( Cap )( flat )NT

Stitches:
Height:

Zoom:

Colorway:

3,653

1.60 in
1.90 in

4
Colorway 1
1:1

2

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:
Required stabilizer:
Appliqués:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:

Min stitch:

Max jump:

Total thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima
3
4
14
Fabric Name
Stabilizer
0
24.1 mm
24.1 mm
20.3 mm
20.3 mm
0.00in
0.00in
3.04 in?
6.9 mm
0.3 mm
6.9 mm
61.52ft
21.47ft

Stop Sequence:
# # Color St.
1.18[] 1,228

2. 350 654
3.5 0 1,102
4. 13 ] 667

Yellow PMS 116 Madeira Classic 1125
Red PMS 186 Madeira Classic 1147

Dark Blue PMS 295 Madeira Classic 1376
White Madeira Classic 1005
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